
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG1103 CHESSWIN RICHARD 1116
2 STC2024PG0307 NAVEENA V.B 1091
3 STC2024PG0291 NAYANA V B 1079
4 STC2024PG0227 GOPIKA K 1068
5 STC2024PG0377 MANEESHA T M 1047
6 STC2024PG0345 ANANYA THOMAS 1037

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0347 CATHERIN RAIJU 1030
2 STC2024PG0533 ARJUNAN K 1018
3 STC2024PG0892 SILPA K R 1008
4 STC2024PG0580 VIGHNESH K V 973
5 STC2024PG0762 SRUTHY K S 964
6 STC2024PG0260 SHINTO N.O 955
7 STC2024PG1066 SREELAKSHMI P S 955
8 STC2024PG0006 SNEHANJALI KRISHNA 954
9 STC2024PG0283 BLESSY JOHN 954

10 STC2024PG0302 TINCY T J 942
11 STC2024PG0191 NASARUDHEEN K N 937
12 STC2024PG1202 MARIA TINTU 929
13 STC2024PG0602 SOORAJ M S 929
14 STC2024PG0168 PARVATHY P SURESH 927
15 STC2024PG0484 ANGEL MARIYA GEORGE 915
16 STC2024PG0777 JAINA K J 913
17 STC2024PG0687 MEGHA MANOJ 912
18 STC2024PG0019 CYRIL SABU C 905
19 STC2024PG1129 ANAND VIJAYAN 892
20 STC2024PG0346 JANET JOHNSON 892
21 STC2024PG0040 ANGEL ROSE K J 884
22 STC2024PG0146 ANUSREE T S 876
23 STC2024PG0242 SNIJA V O 870
24 STC2024PG0743 ARJUN M MANOJ 859
25 STC2024PG0816 DHANADA V 857

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 
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26 STC2024PG0789 NITHIN V P 848
27 STC2024PG0976 SANDRA BIJU 845
28 STC2024PG0132 PRANAV P S 843
29 STC2024PG1225 SAMUEL 841
30 STC2024PG0029 KRISHNANAND S K 838
31 STC2024PG0432 AGNAS M S 832
32 STC2024PG1106 FATHIMATH SUHAIMA P U 830
33 STC2024PG0457 BHAVYA P D 828
34 STC2024PG1172 REHMA MANAL MANKARATHODI 826
35 STC2024PG1206 ABHIJATH RAM MOHAN K 825
36 STC2024PG1230 ATHISAYA K S 823
37 STC2024PG1057 AMRUTHA B 808
38 STC2024PG0782 JEWEL PRIYA 804
39 STC2024PG0461 ANAND R 804
40 STC2024PG0254 NIHAD.T 795
41 STC2024PG0337 ANUJA A S 784
42 STC2024PG0798 SNEHA MARIYA E S 778
43 STC2024PG0379 MONICA REJU 775
44 STC2024PG0670 JESEENA YASMIN 775
45 STC2024PG0413 HARIKRISHNAN N S 775
46 STC2024PG0800 JENCY V J 767
47 STC2024PG0497 ARYA VIJAYAN 767
48 STC2024PG0095 RENIL JOY 764
49 STC2024PG0314 DEEPAK E V 755
50 STC2024PG1260 SRAVAN K M 747
51 STC2024PG0880 BASIL B H 743
52 STC2024PG0444 SAYANA K S 736
53 STC2024PG0882 SHARON C REJI 731
54 STC2024PG0623 EMIN ROSE KJ 728
55 STC2024PG1270 LESLY V J 707
56 STC2024PG0024 ANITTA V ANDREWS 697
57 STC2024PG0706 AJIN JOSE 696
58 STC2024PG0249 AVINASH. K.S 690
59 STC2024PG0054 ANANYA M S 690
60 STC2024PG0824 CHRISTO GEORGE 681
61 STC2024PG0357 JANAKI VIJAYAN 677
62 STC2024PG1075 PRITHVIRAJ K 674
63 STC2024PG0068 DALSTON JOJU 666
64 STC2024PG1055 GOWRI UNNIKRISHNAN 647
65 STC2024PG0543 NEHA LOWRENCE 645



66 STC2024PG1175 ADITHYA KP 645
67 STC2024PG0988 MAHIN RAVI 639
68 STC2024PG1001 ABHIJITH M 637
69 STC2024PG0464 SHOBITH JAIRAJ 634
70 STC2024PG0829 SAYANA SABU 618
71 STC2024PG0470 SNEHA K R 613
72 STC2024PG1198 SONAL GEORGE K C 608
73 STC2024PG1169 ANAMIKA V D 602
74 STC2024PG0087 ANNAMARIYA PRAKASH 600
75 STC2024PG0606 ABEL ROBINS 582
76 STC2024PG1063 FATHIMA SHAHIN M 571
77 STC2024PG0897 GOKUL KRISHNA A M 569
78 STC2024PG0214 ALBERT V GEORGE 522
79 STC2024PG0427 SREE HARI BABURAJ MB 470

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0347 CATHERIN RAIJU 1030

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0260 SHINTO N.O 955
2 STC2024PG0302 TINCY T J 942
3 STC2024PG0777 JAINA K J 913
4 STC2024PG0019 CYRIL SABU C 905
5 STC2024PG0346 JANET JOHNSON 892
6 STC2024PG0040 ANGEL ROSE K J 884
7 STC2024PG0242 SNIJA V O 870
8 STC2024PG0976 SANDRA BIJU 845
9 STC2024PG1225 SAMUEL 841

10 STC2024PG0432 AGNAS M S 832
11 STC2024PG0798 SNEHA MARIYA E S 778
12 STC2024PG0379 MONICA REJU 775
13 STC2024PG0095 RENIL JOY 764
14 STC2024PG0623 EMIN ROSE KJ 728
15 STC2024PG0706 AJIN JOSE 696
16 STC2024PG0068 DALSTON JOJU 666
17 STC2024PG0543 NEHA LOWRENCE 645
18 STC2024PG0214 ALBERT V GEORGE 522

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0413 HARIKRISHNAN N S 775
2 STC2024PG0054 ANANYA M S 690

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0427 SREE HARI BABURAJ MB 470

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 


